WINEMAKER REGISTRATION FORM HOME WINEMAKERS CLASSIC 2020

The Home Winemakers Classic is a benefit for the Mt. Veeder Fire Safe Council

Thanks!

Name of Home Winery (exactly as you want it in print):

| Winemaker Contact: | |
|---|---|
| Mailing Address: | |
| Email Address: | |
| Phone: | |
| Do you have any special requests? | |
| Will you be submitting wine for judging? | Be sure to pay \$10 fee on HWC's Ticket Purchase web page |
| Check here that you read the Responsible Hospita. | lity Guidelines helow: |

Thanks for your participation! Don't wait!

DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION FRIDAY, JULY 8, 2020

RETURN REGISTRATION FORM TO:

homewinemakersclassic@gmail.com

or

Home Winemakers Classic P.O. Box 6953 Napa, CA 94581

IMPORTANT: By registering to participate in the 2020 Home Winemakers Classic you are agreeing to the contact provisions of the Responsible Hospitality Guidelines and the laws of the State of California that during the event, "no one without proof that they are 21 years of age or guests showing signs of intoxication may be served alcohol."